| www.sonitamedic.com.au |
 HEAD OFFICE: Suite 76 Ground Floor 50, St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000
 EMAIL:customers@sonitamedic.com.au            PHONE: 1800 SONITA (766 482)            MOBILE: 0423 178 332
           SYDNEY :              MELBOURNE :            BRISBANE :             PERTH :
Suite 121 / 327 Clarendon St,
South Melbourne,
VIC 3205
Suite 242      1 / 60

 10mm Trach Tube Cleaning Brush - 3/Pkt
 Code Diameter Bristle Length Overall Length
 CB-20048 12mm 90mm 200mm
 12mm Trach Tube Cleaning Brush - 3/Pkt
CB-20048
CB-20049
5
INSTRUMENT CLEANING
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 VALVE / PORT BRUSHES
FBC3000-SV02                             FBC3000-DV01                                   FBC3000-DV02                        FBC3000-DV03
 Code Length Head size Colour
 FBC3000-SV02 15cm 5 x 10 mm red / green
 FBC3000-DV01 15cm S head:  6 x 18 mm     L head: .10 x 30 mm
 FBC3000-DV02 15cm S head:  3 x 20 mm     L head: .12 x 40 mm
 FBC3000-DV03 14.7cm S head:  5 x 20 mm     L head: .11 x 35 mm white/ yellow
 CHANNEL CLEANING
   BRUSH – Multi Rush Head
 Code Brush
Diameter
Wire
Diameter
Overall
Length
 FBC3-MBC-65-3 3mm 1.4mm 65cm
 FBC3-MBC-65-6 6mm 1.8mm 65cm
 FBC3-MBC-65-10 10mm 2.0mm 65cm
 FBC3-MBC-65-15 15mm 2.0mm 65cm
 CHANNEL CLEANING BRUSH –  SINGLE USE
   Tube Coated  Anti Kink & Smooth Enhanced
 Code Brush Diameter Channel Overall Length Protection
 FBC3-C300-2.5 2.5 x 10 mm 1.7mm 30cm With bead
 FBC3-C300-5 5 x 20 mm 2.3mm 30cm With bead
 FBC3-C600-2.5 2.5 x 20 mm 1.7mm 60cm With bead
 FBC3-C600-10 10 x 20 mm 2.3mm 60cm With bead
 FBC3-C600-20 20 x 50 mm 2.8mm 60cm With bead6
FBC3000-SV02                             FBC3000-DV01                                   FBC3000-DV02                        FBC3000-DV03
INSTRUMENT CLEANING
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au

3.18mm 100/pkg
H  FBC-412P 1/4” Polyester, 12”
(6.35mm x  304.8mm)
6.35mm 100/pkg
7
INSTRUMENT CLEANING
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 ENDOSCOPIC CLEANING BRUSHES- 1/Pkt
FBC-075-18
FBC-075-24
FBC-075-32
FBC-075-42
 Code Diameter (mm) Bristle Length Overall Length Colour
 FBC-075-18 1.8mm 2cm 75cm blue
 FBC-075-24 2.4mm 2cm 75cm yellow
 FBC-075-32 3.2mm 2cm 75cm green
 FBC-075-42 4.2mm 2cm 75cm pink
 FBC-100-18 1.8mm 2cm 100cm blue
 FBC-100-24 2.4mm 2cm 100cm yellow
 FBC-100-32 3.2mm 2cm 100cm green
 FBC-100-42 4.2mm 2cm 100cm pink
Brush designed for scope cleaning. Antimicrobial nylon bristles attached to fl exible, colored plastic tubing. Nylon
bristles are embedded with an antimicrobial agent which prevents the growth of bacteria, mold and yeast on the
surface of the bristles. Single-ended brush. Latex-free. Single use.
FBC-100-18
FBC-100-24
FBC-100-32
FBC-100-42
8
INSTRUMENT CLEANING
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 ENDOSCOPIC CLEANING BRUSHES- 1/Pkt
FBC-150-18
FBC-150-24
FBC-150-32
FBC-150-42
 Code Diameter (mm) Bristle Length Overall Length Colour
 FBC-150-18 1.8mm 2cm 150cm blue
 FBC-150-24 2.4mm 2cm 150cm yellow
 FBC-150-32 3.2mm 2cm 150cm green
 FBC-150-42 4.2mm 2cm 150cm pink
 FBC-200-18 1.8mm 2cm 200cm blue
 FBC-200-24 2.4mm 2cm 200cm yellow
 FBC-200-32 3.2mm 2cm 200cm green
 FBC-200-42 4.2mm 2cm 200cm pink
Brush designed for scope cleaning. Antimicrobial nylon bristles attached to fl exible, colored plastic tubing. Nylon
bristles are embedded with an antimicrobial agent which prevents the growth of bacteria, mold and yeast on the
surface of the bristles. Single-ended brush. Latex-free. Single use.
FBC-200-18

 FBC-075-99 FBC-075-18, FBC-075-24, FBC-075-32, FBC-075-42 4
 FBC-100-99 FBC-100-18, FBC-100-24, FBC-100-32, FBC-100-42 4
 FBC-150-99 FBC-150-18, FBC-150-24, FBC-150-32, FBC-150-42 4
 FBC-200-99 FBC-200-18, FBC-200-24, FBC-200-32, FBC-200-42 4
10
INSTRUMENT CLEANING
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 ENDOSCOPIC CLEANING BRUSHES- 4/Pkt
FBC3-D01  Endoscope standard tube
FBC3-D02  Endoscope thin tube
FBC3-V01 Endoscope brush+ valve brush
 Code Diameter (mm) Channel (mm) Overall Length Colour
For normal Gastro/Colon
 FBC3-D01-60 6.0 x 20 mm 1.7mm 240cm blue/ yellow
 FBC3-D01-50 5.0 x 20 mm 1.7mm 240cm blue/ yellow
For Bronchoscope / Cystoscope Paediatric Gastroscope
 FBC3-D01-35 3.5 x 20 mm 1.7mm 240cm green/ yellow
 FBC3-D01-30 3.0 x 20 mm 1.7mm 240cm green/ yellow
For air/water channel/Laryngoscope/Pediatric Bronch
 FBC3-D02-20A 2.0 x 10 mm 1mm 100cm red / white
 FBC3-D02-20B 2.0 x 10 mm 1mm 240cm red / white
 FBC3-D02-15A 1.5 x 10 mm 1mm 100cm red / white
 FBC3-D02-15B 1.5 x 10 mm 1mm 240cm red / white
** With handle valve brush size 12 x 40 mm
 FBC3-V01 6 x 20 mm 1.7mm 240cm blue
** Without handle
 FBC3-V02 6 x 20 mm 1.7mm 240cm blue
** Pipe brush size 6x150mm
 FBC3-F01 5.0 x 20mm 1.7mm 260cm blue/yellow
** Pipe brush size 5x300mm
 FBC3-F02 5.0 x 20mm 1.7mm 260cm blue
** 3 head brush
 FBC3-T01-50 5.0 x 20mm 1.7mm 240cm 3 head brush
FBC3-F01/02  soft fur head FBC3-T01  three brush head
11
INSTRUMENT CLEANING
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332

ing. Tear-resistant. Great for capturing more
detailed information regarding scope repro-
cessing such as scope model #, leak test
(pass/fail) and hang date and time.
Features a location for affixing a barcode for
additional tracking.
Compatible with steam and gas plasma
sterilsation. Latex-free.Single use.
23
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
IDENTIFICATION TAGS
IDENTIFICATION TAGS - Metal Tray Tags (1/pkg)
 Code Length Width
 MT-0303 30mm (1.18 inch) 30mm (1.18 inch)
 MT-0553 55mm (2.17 inch) 30mm (1.18 inch)
 MT-0703 70mm (2.76 inch) 30mm (1.18 inch)
 MT-0903 90mm (3.55 inch) 30mm (1.18 inch)
 MT-0905 90mm (3.55 inch) 50mm (1.97 inch)
  MT-0303                                          MT-0553
  MT-0703                                          MT-0903
  MT-0905
Metal Tags:
Stainless steel tags easily clip onto
the side of a tray or container.
Flat surface allows for placement
of barcode, label or other identifying
instructions.
Available in five sizes. Reusable.
Sterilisable.
Front                      Back
24
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 Code Sizes Pack (Pcs/Box)
 KMNSF-060100 60 x 100mm 200
 KMNSF-070230 70 x 230mm 200
 KMNSF-075200 75 x 200mm 200
 KMNSF-090135 90 x 135mm 200
 KMNSF-090140 90 x 140mm 200
 KMNSF-090200 90 x 200mm 200
 KMNSF-090230 90 x 230mm 200
 KMNSF-100260 100 x 260mm 200
STERILISATION POUCHES & REELS
SELF-SEAL STERILISATION POUCHES - Paper/ Film
 Pre-folded & assure quick and secure closing without a heat
   sealer.

    and for users who want to avoid additional costs of sealing
    devices.
 Sterilisation Colour Change
Change to BLACK from BLUE under steam
sterilisation
 Steam Indicator before sterilisation :
   BLUE
 Steam Indicator after sterilisation :
   BLACK
 EO Indicator before sterilisation:
  PINK
 EO Indicator after sterilisation:
  YELLOW  Standards
      Comply with FDA, EN868, ISO11607 & ISO11140-1 standards.
 Code Sizes Pack (Pcs/Box)
 KMNSF-135255 135 x 255mm 200
 KMNSF-135360 135 x 260mm 200
 KMNSF-150320 150 x 320mm 200
 KMNSF-190330 190 x 330mm 200
 KMNSF-200400 200 x 400mm 200
 KMNSF-300450 300 x 450mm 200
 KMNSF-305381 305 x 381mm 200
Add -70 to
code if you
require
70GSM

Turn to YELLOW from PINK
  under EO sterilisation.
 EO Indicator before sterilisation:
  PINK
 EO Indicator after sterilisation:
  YELLOW
26
STERILISATION POUCHES & REELS
 Sterilisation Colour Change
      Change to BLACK from BLUE under steam
      sterilisation.
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 Code Sizes
 KMNGL-050200  50mm x 200mm
 KMNGL-075200  75mm x 200mm
 KMNGL-100200  100mm x 200mm
 KMNGL-150200  150mm x 200mm
 KMNGL-200200  200mm x 200mm
 KMNGL-250200  250mm x 200mm
 KMNGL-300200  300mm x 200mm
 Heat-sealing Sterilisation Pouches (GUSSETED) -  Low Temperature121oC Sterilisation
 Code Sizes
 KMNFL-050200  50mm x 200mm
 KMNFL-075200  75mm x 200mm
 KMNFL-100200  100mm x 200mm
 KMNFL-150200  150mm x 200mm
 KMNFL-200200  200mm x 200mm
 KMNFL-250200  250mm x 200mm
 KMNFL-300200  300mm x 200mm
 Heat-sealing Sterilisation Pouches (FLAT) -  Low Temperature121o C Sterilisation
 Heat-sealing Sterilisation Pouches (FLAT) -  134oC Sterilisation
 Code Sizes
 KMNFP-050250  50mm x 250mm
 KMNFP-075150  75mm x 150mm
 KMNFP-075200  75mm x 200mm
 KMNFP-075240  75mm x 240mm
 KMNFP-075270  75mm x 270mm
 KMNFP-075300  75mm x 300mm
 KMNFP-100150  100mm x 150mm
 KMNFP-100200  100mm x 200mm
 KMNFP-100250  100mm x 250mm
 KMNFP-100270  100mm x 270mm
 KMNFP-100300  100mm x 300mm
 KMNFP-100350  100mm x 350mm
 KMNFP-100380  100mm x 380mm
 KMNFP-100400  100mm x 400mm
 KMNFP-100550  100mm x 550mm
 KMNFP-150200  150mm x 200mm
 Code Sizes
 KMNFP-150250  150mm x 250mm
 KMNFP-150300  150mm x 300mm
 KMNFP-150350  150mm x 350mm
 KMNFP-150380  150mm x 380mm
 KMNFP-150400  150mm x 400mm
 KMNFP-150440  150mm x 440mm
 KMNFP-150500  150mm x 500mm
 KMNFP-200275  200mm x 275mm
 KMNFP-200400  200mm x 400mm
 KMNFP-200600  200mm x 600mm
 KMNFP-210400  210mm x 400mm
 KMNFP-250380  250mm x 380mm
 KMNFP-250460  250mm x 460mm
 KMNFP-250486  250mm x 485mm
 KMNFP-270350  270mm x 350mm
 KMNFP-300510  300mm x 510mm
 Heat-sealing Sterilisation Pouches (GUSSETED) -  134oC Sterilisation
 Code Sizes
 KMNGP-100250  100mm x 250mm
 KMNGP-100300  100mm x 300mm
 KMNGP-150400  150mm x 400mm
 KMNGP-150450  150mm x 450mm
 KMNGP-200400  200mm x 400mm
 Code Sizes
 KMNGP-200500  200mm x 500mm
 KMNGP-250500  250mm x 500mm
 KMNGP-300550  300mm x 550mm
 KMNGP-300600  300mm x 600mm
 KMNGP-500600  500mm x 600mm
Add -70 to
code if you
require
70GSM
Add -70 to
code if you
require
70GSM
Add -70 to
code if you
require
70GSM
Add -70 to
code if you
require
70GSM 27
STERILISATION POUCHES & REELS
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 Code Sizes
 KMNLF-15070  150mm x 70m
 KMNLF-20070  200mm x 70m
 KMNLF-25070  250mm x 70m
 KMNLF-35070  350mm x 70m
 KMNLF-40070  400mm x 70m
 KMNLF-150100  150mm x 100m
 KMNLF-200100  200mm x 100m
 KMNLF-250100  250mm x 100m
 KMNLF-380100  380mm x 100m
 KMNLF-050200  50mm x 200m
 KMNLF-075200  75mm x 200m
 KMNLF-100200  100mm x 200m
 KMNLF-120200  120mm x 200m
 KMNLF-150200  150mm x 200m
 KMNLF-210200  210mm x 200m
 KMNLF-250200  250mm x 200m
 KMNLF-300200  300mm x 200m
 KMNLF-420100  420mm x 100m
 Heat-sealing Sterilisation Reels (FLAT)
-  Low Temperature121oC Sterilisation
 Heat-sealing Sterilisation Reels (FLAT)
-  134oC Sterilisation
 Code Sizes
 KMNHF-15070  150mm x 70m
 KMNHF-20070  200mm x 70m
 KMNHF-25070  250mm x 70m
 KMNHF-35070  350mm x 70m
 KMNHF-40070  400mm x 70m
 KMNHF-150100  150mm x 100m
 KMNHF-200100  200mm x 100m
 KMNHF-250100  250mm x 100m
 KMNHF-380100  380mm x 100m
 KMNHF-050200  50mm x 200m
 KMNHF-075200  75mm x 200m
 KMNHF-100200  100mm x 200m
 KMNHF-120200  120mm x 200m
 KMNHF-150200  150mm x 200m
 KMNHF-210200  210mm x 200m
 KMNHF-250200  250mm x 200m
 KMNHF-300200  300mm x 200m
 KMNHF-420100  420mm x 100m
Add -70 to
code if you
require
70GSM
Add -70 to
code if you
require
70GSM
28
STERILISATION POUCHES & REELS
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
 Code Sizes
 KMNLG-15070  150mm x 70m
 KMNLG-20070  200mm x 70m
 KMNLG-25070  250mm x 70m
 KMNLG-35070  350mm x 70m
 KMNLG-40070  400mm x 70m
 KMNLG-150100  150mm x 100m
 KMNLG-200100  200mm x 100m
 KMNLG-250100  250mm x 100m
 KMNLG-380100  380mm x 100m
 KMNLG-050200  50mm x 200m
 KMNLG-075200  75mm x 200m
 KMNLG-100200  100mm x 200m
 KMNLG-120200  120mm x 200m
 KMNLG-150200  150mm x 200m
 KMNLG-210200  210mm x 200m
 KMNLG-250200  250mm x 200m
 KMNLG-300200  300mm x 200m
 KMNLG-420100  420mm x 100m
 Heat-sealing Sterilisation Reels (GUSSETED)
-  Low Temperature121oC Sterilisation
 Heat-sealing Sterilisation Reels (GUSSETED)
-  134oC Sterilisation
 Code Sizes
 KMNHG-15070  150mm x 70m
 KMNHG-20070  200mm x 70m
 KMNHG-25070  250mm x 70m
 KMNHG-35070  350mm x 70m
 KMNHG-40070  400mm x 70m
 KMNHG-150100  150mm x 100m
 KMNHG-200100  200mm x 100m
 KMNHG-250100  250mm x 100m
 KMNHG-380100  380mm x 100m
 KMNHG-050200  50mm x 200m
 KMNHG-075200  75mm x 200m
 KMNHG-100200  100mm x 200m
 KMNHG-120200  120mm x 200m
 KMNHG-150200  150mm x 200m
 KMNHG-210200  210mm x 200m
 KMNHG-250200  250mm x 200m
 KMNHG-300200  300mm x 200m
 KMNHG-420100  420mm x 100m
Add -70 to
code if you
require
70GSM

   and sets.
 Can be used as both inner & outer wrapping.
 Suitable for steam sterilisation, ethylene oxide
   sterilisation, Gamma ray sterilisation, irradiation
   sterilisation or formaldehyde sterilisation in low
   temperature.
 Excellent water resistance and bursting strength.
 High bacterial filtration efficiency (BFE)
 Four optios - 60g standard/ 70g medium/
   80g heavy/ 90g extra heavy.
 Three colours available- blue, green, white.
WRAPPING MATERIAL
CREPE PAPER - 60/70/80/90g
 Code   Sizes Pack (Pcs/Box)
 KMCP-5050-60   50cm* 50cm 1000 pcs
 KMCP-6060-60   60cm* 60cm 1000 pcs
 KMCP-7575-60   75cm* 75cm 500 pcs
 KMCP-9090-60   90cm* 90cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-100100-60   100cm* 100cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-100140-60   100cm* 140cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-120120-60   120cm* 120cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120140-60   120cm* 140cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120160-60   120cm* 160cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120180-60   120cm* 180cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-130150-60   130cm* 150cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-140160-60   140cm* 160cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-140180-60   140cm* 180cm 200 pcs
 60g Standard Crepe Paper
38
 PHONE:                     1800 SONITA(766 482)                  MOBILE:                     0423 178 332
 EMAIL:  customers@sonitamedic.com.au                WEB:  www.sonitamedic.com.au
 OFFICE’s in:             SYDNEY             MELBOURNE             BRISBANE             PERTH
WRAPPING MATERIALS
 Code   Sizes Pack (Pcs/Box)
 KMCP-5050-70   50cm* 50cm 1000 pcs
 KMCP-6060-70   60cm* 60cm 1000 pcs
 KMCP-7575-70   75cm* 75cm 500 pcs
 KMCP-9090-70   90cm* 90cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-100100-70   100cm* 100cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-100140-70   100cm* 140cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-120120-70   120cm* 120cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120140-70   120cm* 140cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120160-70   120cm* 160cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120180-70   120cm* 180cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-130150-70   130cm* 150cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-140160-70   140cm* 160cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-140180-70   140cm* 180cm 200 pcs
 70g Medium Crepe Paper
 Code   Sizes Pack (Pcs/Box)
 KMCP-5050-80   50cm* 50cm 1000 pcs
 KMCP-6060-80   60cm* 60cm 1000 pcs
 KMCP-7575-80   75cm* 75cm 500 pcs
 KMCP-9090-80   90cm* 90cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-100100-80   100cm* 100cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-100140-80   100cm* 140cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-120120-80   120cm* 120cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120140-80   120cm* 140cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120160-80   120cm* 160cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120180-80   120cm* 180cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-130150-80   130cm* 150cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-140160-80   140cm* 160cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-140180-80   140cm* 180cm 200 pcs
 80g Heavy Crepe Paper
 Code   Sizes Pack (Pcs/Box)
 KMCP-5050-90   50cm* 50cm 1000 pcs
 KMCP-6060-90   60cm* 60cm 1000 pcs
 KMCP-7575-90   75cm* 75cm 500 pcs
 KMCP-9090-90   90cm* 90cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-100100-90   100cm* 100cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-100140-90   100cm* 140cm 250 pcs
 KMCP-120120-90   120cm* 120cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120140-90   120cm* 140cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120160-90   120cm* 160cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-120180-90   120cm* 180cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-130150-90   130cm* 150cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-140160-90   140cm* 160cm 200 pcs
 KMCP-140180-90   140cm* 180cm 200 pcs
 90g Extra Heavy Crepe Paper
39
| www.sonitamedic.com.au |
 HEAD OFFICE: Suite 76 Ground Floor 50, St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000